
Date Day Time Home Team Vistor Team Field 

9/9/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. STP Dragons HM Divin' Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/9/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. STP Flyers CD Legends HMPR Rec Center

9/14/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. STP Warriors HM Dynamite Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/14/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. LR Bombers FL Mavericks HMPR Rec Center

9/16/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. CD Legends STP Warriors HMPR Rec Center

9/16/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. HM Divin' Divas HM Dynamite Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/21/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. FL Mavericks STP Flyers HMPR Rec Center

9/21/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. STP Dragons LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

9/23/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. LR Bombers HM Dynamite Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/23/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. CD Legends FL Mavericks HMPR Rec Center

9/28/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. STP Flyers STP Dragons HMPR Rec Center

9/28/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. STP Warriors HM Divin' Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/30/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. STP Dragons CD Legends HMPR Rec Center

9/30/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. FL Mavericks STP Warriors HMPR Rec Center

10/5/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. HM Divin' Divas LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

10/5/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. HM Dynamite Divas STP Flyers HMPR Rec Center

10/7/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. STP Flyers HM Divin' Divas HMPR Rec Center

10/7/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. LR Bombers STP Warriors HMPR Rec Center

10/12/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. FL Mavericks STP Dragons HMPR Rec Center

10/12/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. CD Legends HM Dynamite Divas HMPR Rec Center

10/14/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. HM Dynamite Divas FL Mavericks HMPR Rec Center

10/14/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. LR Bombers STP Flyers HMPR Rec Center

10/19/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. HM Divin' Divas CD Legends HMPR Rec Center

10/19/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. STP Warriors STP Dragons HMPR Rec Center

10/21/2024 Mon 6:00 P.M. STP Flyers STP Warriors HMPR Rec Center

10/21/2024 Mon 7:15 P.M. STP Dragons HM Dynamite Divas HMPR Rec Center

10/26/2024 Sat 9:00 A.M. CD Legends LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

10/26/2024 Sat 10:15 A.M. FL Mavericks HM Divin' Divas HMPR Rec Center
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